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Valissein

Seina paksus
375 mm
300 mm
250 mm
200 mm
150 mm

®

~~~~~~~~~~ ~=————— bauroc SEINAPANEEL

Soojuslabiivus
0,4 W/(m?K)
0,49 W/(m?K)
0,57 W/(m?K)
0,7 WI/(m?K)
0,9 W/(m2K)

Tellija

Joonise nimetus

bauroc SEINAPANEEL
Paneelseina soojuslabivused

bauroc

Joonestas Mootkava
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Kuupaev Joonise nr.
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